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AMERICAN SKI MARATHON SERIES
20TH ANNUAL TOUR OF ANCHORAGE

Name
Christina May
Laura M Gardner
Rachel Samuelson
Audrey Smith
Christina Knapp
Katie Clark
Dana Tower
Alyson McPhetres
Jessie Yeaton
Evie Witten
Morgan Bender
Jasmine Clock
Julie Garrigus
Meghan Holtan
Ariel Hippe
Carolyn Kirchner
Camrin Dengel
Shannon Koszarek
Leslie Kroloff
Maya Johnson
Lisa Beck
Gina Baker
Cathe Grosshandler
Shannon Brockman
Leila Dengel
Wendy Davis
Jill Follett
Amanda Smith
Sissy Adams
Emily Hanscam
Kate Simeon
Mereidi Liebner

SUNDAY MARCH 4TH 2007
Final Results
40K FREESTYLE WOMEN

Time
1:56:35.8
1:59:34.4
2:04:56.4
2:06:09.5
2:09:54.1
2:10:13.0
2:11:01.1
2:13:02.7
2:15:38.8
2:18:48.2
2:18:53.7
2:18:54.7
2:18:55.3
2:19:36.0
2:20:27.0
2:20:30.3
2:21:38.5
2:23:34.3
2:24:19.6
2:24:26.6
2:24:56.8
2:27:04.9
2:27:05.0
2:27:06.6
2:27:07.6
2:27:14.6
2:27:54.0
2:28:06.2
2:29:17.9
2:30:08.1
2:30:41.7
2:30:58.2



33 Paula Westhusing 2:31:03.7

34 Tracy Houser 2:31:06.1
35 Rachel Wintz 2:31:10.3
36 Brooke Maury 2:31:52.3
37 Kryston McPhetres  2:31:57.0
38 Lena Palmer 2:32:32.8
39 Brenda Stoops 2:32:55.4
40 Susan Howard 2:33:04.9
41 Laura Pillifant 2:33:48.3
42 Donna Ford 2:35:19.4
43 Kiristi Louthan 2:35:57.4
44 Deborah Greene 2:36:11.7
45 Colleen Jones 2:36:18.9
46 Emma Teal Laukitis 2:37:50.1
47 Jenifer Kohout 2:37:54.3
48 Frances Bursch 2:37:58.6

49 Guadalupe Marroquin 2:37:59.6
50 Claire Norton-Cruz  2:39:01.9

AMERICAN SKI MARATHON SERIES
20TH ANNUAL TOUR OF ANCHORAGE
SUNDAY MARCH 4TH 2007
Final Results
40K FREESTYLE WOMEN

Place Name Time
51 Christina Zafren  2:39:14.8
52 Tae Freeman 2:39:23.4
53 Meg Cronin 2:41:22.5

54 Sandra Cronland  2:41:33.4
55 Ashley Van Hemert 2:41:41.2
56 Melanie Bladow  2:41:55.4
57 Acacia Johnson 2:42:00.6
58 Barbara McMullen 2:42:06.4

59 Rima Cook 2:42:15.6
60 Dianna Rall 2:42:18.9
61 Katey Clark 2:42:20.3

62 Sally Burkholder 2:42:24.4
63 Karen Miernyk 2:42:34.3



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Marylynn Barnwell 2:43:48.0

Ellen Toll
Allison Jost
Amy Dalton
Diana Carbonell
Ginger Spohr

2:43:59.5
2:44:17.7
2:44:27.5
2:44:28.7
2:44:57.2

Joanna MENAKER 2:45:59.9

Anna Price
Petra Davis
Monica Lyall
Kate Backstrum
Margaret Martin
Joan Antonson
Linda Ulrich
Catherine Bursch
Susie Anderson
Shelly Laukitis
De Lewis
Kathy Christy
Jen Jolliff

Cari Jamieson
Berit Flora
Mona Cuthbert
Saanti Steyer
Sandra Schubert
Nelta Edwards
Marylou Burton
Heidi Ruckhaus
Meg Sarnecki
Jane Mellor
Alice Samuelson
Monica Dale
Petra Wilm
Tiffany Kelly
Mary Vavrik

Monique Anderson

Christie Cowee

2:48:26.0
2:48:40.5
2:48:46.2
2:48:46.9
2:49:05.6
2:49:05.6
2:49:55.9
2:50:00.6
2:50:22.2
2:51:40.2
2:53:02.0
2:53:04.4
2:53:11.9
2:53:30.3
2:53:39.0
2:53:54.5
2:55:09.8
2:55:24.9
2:56:06.3
2:56:15.1
2:56:26.3
2:56:51.4
2:57:20.8
2:57:59.2
2:58:43.8
2:59:07.2
2:59:23.0
3:00:06.3
3:00:31.8
3:00:36.0



AMERICAN SKI MARATHON SERIES
20TH ANNUAL TOUR OF ANCHORAGE
SUNDAY MARCH 4TH 2007
Final Results
40K FREESTYLE WOMEN

Place Name Time
101 Karly Garber 3:00:39.3
102 Laura Mohorcich 3:00:39.5
103 Sara Hepner 3:00:40.4
104 Marian Dale 3:00:44.3
105 Jennifer Miller 3:01:38.5
106 Oceana Wills 3:02:09.4
107 Katy Rosane 3:02:23.0
108 Angi Smith 3:02:26.9
109 Catherine Berg 3:03:08.2
110 Lisa Nicholls 3:03:58.2
111 Kristin Riley-Lazo  3:04:46.8
112 Judith Steyer 3:05:45.1
113 Kathryn Smith 3:07:29.2
114 Patti Phillips 3:08:18.5

115 Valerie Prendergast  3:08:20.3
116 Colleen Bickford 3:08:44.1

117 Andrea Lubeck 3:09:25.0
118 Barbara Norton 3:09:44.4
119 Helen O'Harra 3:09:56.0
120 Beth McLaughlin 3:10:37.0
121 Ulyana Howk 3:11:41.8
122 Sharon Smith 3:11:56.2
123 Ruth Dickerson 3:12:27.2
124 Kathy Wiggs 3:13:10.3
125 Julie Houle 3:13:30.9
126 Frankie Pillifant 3:13:48.9
127 Bev LewanskKi 3:14:02.4
128 Marion Woods 3:15:27.2
129 Sara Falcone 3:15:27.9
130 Mary Pomeroy 3:17:19.4
131 Katie Conway 3:17:26.7

132 Cassie Wohlgemuth 3:18:25.3



133 Barbara Hall 3:19:51.3
134 Gail Moore 3:20:25.2
135 Sally Schliesmann  3:23:51.9
136 Megan LeMasters 3:26:07.2

137 Karen Pollard 3:26:19.5
138 Joey Eski 3:27:13.9
139 Katie Hickey 3:27:14.3
140 Shelley Hall 3:28:34.6
141 Karen Heath 3:29:06.1
142 Liz Conway 3:30:19.9
143 Pam Cravez 3:33:11.7
144 Thea Agnew Bemben 3:33:32.9
145 Keri Koger 3:34:05.2
146 Heather Bleick 3:39:58.5
147 Beth Schulz 3:40:00.5
148 Sandra Muller 3:45:18.8

149 Becky Thomas Mears 3:47:53.9
150 Sandra Estenson 3:48:01.4

AMERICAN SKI MARATHON SERIES
20TH ANNUAL TOUR OF ANCHORAGE
SUNDAY MARCH 4TH 2007
Final Results
40K FREESTYLE WOMEN

Place Name Time
151 Rianne Campbell 3:48:11.0
152 Laura Noel 3:48:12.3
153 Megan Sawyer 3:48:46.6
154 Laura Karchere 3:50:16.0
155 Gigi Banas 3:51:22.2
156 Kathleen Pelkan 3:51:27.4
157 Sue Hedge 3:51:30.1
158 Robin Nyce 3:51:34.3
159 Kathryn Quinsey 3:51:47.3
160 Linda Wilson 3:57:25.0
161 Ruth Glenn 3:58:35.3
162 Tina Lessani 3:59:04.7

163 Sandra Gailey 4:02:09.2



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Lois Epstein
Maeve Taylor
Catherine Taylor
Sara Chieco
Kristen Santillo
Jacqui Crist
Christina Chapple
Chottie Angst
Allison Reed
Nancy Bloczynski
Gretchen Chamberlain
Robin Bennett
Meghan Stern
Patricia Elliott
Jeniffer Huie
Anne Stauffer
Caytie Bagatelos
Liz Roberts

Beth Bringley
Shannon Taaffe

4:11:12.3
4:11:12.7
4:13:09.0
4:15:22.9
4:17:01.8
4:30:17.5
4:32:17.1
4:33:53.9
4:43:52.4
4:48:47.1
5:26:09.8
5:31:16.2
5:41:10.7
5:51:41.0
6:00:17.0
6:00:58.5
6:03:00.9
6:19:25.7
6:19:50.2
6:21:09.0

Margarita Bagatelos-Price 6:24:25.9

Wendi Robbins
Judy Bettencourt
Brenda Goodrich

6:27:25.6
6:49:50.2
7:25:00.0



